<REE-hig - FRBEREH >
R FEHRFTEFBIEATLITV7—F

Re€ER

=k

RESHOERITE
E . ERTOHEED
DARAM+HEENT
B

57%

41%

2%

0%

0%

B2

EANFIE FULIT
AMZREIFTT., B&E
PO TREREFT
T3,

25%

46%

23%

1%

B3

EMNFIC BEEYY
HTULVS,

24%

46%

26%

4%

1%

B4

WBLBEEGR - (RER
DEEBLT, HHF
22N EDLAF>TL

%

38%

47%

13%

1%

1%

B5

ERDI=FYE LG
LLIIZLTNS,

43%

50%

8%

0%

0%

BRie

FRIE. TPTARE )
MBS TR EY -
BELLYIFEEL
T.REBIZHEA
PHERNREEYIE
ZATWS,

54%

39%

6%

0%

1%

7

ERIE. FEE~OX
PR ELRLELERSE
A OV TEYIZIFE
LTLV%,

58%

34%

6%

2%

B R8s

BRIE. FELEE—
A—AZERYIIZL. B
MIEELTLVS,

62%

30%

5%

0%

3%

B9

FELDIET, REIC
ERITHHTED,

49%

39%

10%

1%

B0

EOFIE, PREFE
ELATHEY. RABR
LRIFTHD.

51%

42%

4%

1%

3%

A KHTIFFES

B: ®PHTIIFES
C:HEYHTITELLEL
D:HTIEFESALY
E:HMBALY

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

e




